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Institution Name

Walter Sisulu University (WSU)

University of Venda (UNIVEN)
North-West University (NWU)

Rhodes University (RU)

Sol Plaatje University (SPU)
University of Zululand (UNIZULU)
Mangosuthu University of Tech (MUT)
University of Pretoria (UP)

Central University of Technology (CUT)
University of Johannesburg (UJ)
Nelson Mandela University

University of Fort Hare (UFH)
University of the Free State (UFS)
University of KwaZulu-Natal (UKZN)
Wits University (WITS)

Sefako Makgatho (SMU)

University of Cape Town (UCT)

Stellenbosch University (SU)

Cape Peninsula University of Tech
(CPUT)

University of Mpumalanga (UMP)
University of the Western Cape (UWC)
Vaal University of Technology (VUT)

University of Limpopo (UL)
Durban University of Technology (DUT)
UNISA (University of South Africa)

Tshwane University of Technology (TUT)

Outcome Release

Date

13 January

13 January
13 January
13 January
13 January
13 January
13 January
13 January
13 January
13 January
14 January
14 January
14 January
14 January
14 January
14 January
14 January
14 January

15 January

15 January
15 January
15 January
15 January
15 January
16 January
19 January

Time

00:00
(Midnight)
06:00

06:00
08:00
08:00
09:00
12:00
12:00
Afternoon
16:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
09:00
10:00
12:00
16:00
16:00

08:00

09:00
12:00
12:00
16:00
18:00
08:00
07:30
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