

Institution Name	Outcome Release Date	Time
Walter Sisulu University (WSU)	13 January	00:00 (Midnight)
University of Venda (UNIVEN)	13 January	06:00
North-West University (NWU)	13 January	06:00
Rhodes University (RU)	13 January	08:00
Sol Plaatje University (SPU)	13 January	08:00
University of Zululand (UNIZULU)	13 January	09:00
Mangosuthu University of Tech (MUT)	13 January	12:00
University of Pretoria (UP)	13 January	12:00
Central University of Technology (CUT)	13 January	Afternoon
University of Johannesburg (UJ)	13 January	16:00
Nelson Mandela University	14 January	08:00
University of Fort Hare (UFH)	14 January	08:00
University of the Free State (UFS)	14 January	08:00
University of KwaZulu-Natal (UKZN)	14 January	09:00
Wits University (WITS)	14 January	10:00
Sefako Makgatho (SMU)	14 January	12:00
University of Cape Town (UCT)	14 January	16:00
Stellenbosch University (SU)	14 January	16:00
Cape Peninsula University of Tech (CPUT)	15 January	08:00
University of Mpumalanga (UMP)	15 January	09:00
University of the Western Cape (UWC)	15 January	12:00
Vaal University of Technology (VUT)	15 January	12:00
Tshwane University of Technology (TUT)	15 January	16:00
University of Limpopo (UL)	15 January	18:00
Durban University of Technology (DUT)	16 January	08:00
UNISA (University of South Africa)	19 January	07:30

Click the buttons for more info

[Calculate APS](#)
[Find Courses](#)
[Join Community](#)
[University Status Check](#)